Skikarusell 2019
Offisiell resultatliste

09.01.2019
4 KM
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
1 EVEN MYHRER Vikersund IF 71 09:17
2 An-Magritt Rgnning Vikersund IF 113 10:33 01:16
3 Kasper Molenaar Vikersund IF 1 10:45 01:28
4 Mats Olsen Bye Vikersund IF 149 10:46 01:29
5 Maren Karlsen Bekkestrand Vikersund IF 205 10:51 01:34
6 Arne Skretteberg Vikersund IF 206 11:09 01:52
7 Tuva Fossen Vikersund IF 163 11:14 01:57
8 Live Basen Vikersund IF 75 13:11 03:54
9 Henrik Holm Nes Vikersund IF 4 13:16 03:59
10 Espen Steerkebye-Ellingsen NOTEAM 111 16:16 06:59
Fullfgrte10 Pameldte:10 Startende: 10
Barn Uten tid
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
Askheim, Vetle Andreas Brunes Naturbarnehage 453
Bjorndalen, Angnes Fure Barnehage 488
Bjornstad, Siggurd Skredsvigmoen Barnehage 462
Brunes, Anna Kilden Barnehage 475
BRUNES, EDVIN THORRUDBrunes Naturbarnehage 35
Brunes, Nora Kilden Barnehage 476
Braten, Herman Kjemperud FUS Barnehage 478
Clausen, Hermann Barnas Hus Barnehage 479
Dybendahl, Vetle Andreas Meelumenga Barnehage 487
Fidjestal, Ella Kjemperud FUS Barnehage 466
Foss, Nora Barnas Hus Barnehage 464
Grotterud, Pia Sognelien  Kroka Barnehage 455
GUNDHUS, LINNEA CHRISBINEes Naturbarnehage 465
Haraldseth, Ingrid Barnas Hus Barnehage 457
Ingesen, Aksel Brunes Naturbarnehage 481
Ingesen, Peder Brunes Naturbarnehage 480
JULIAN STRAND, MARTINSHEtedsvigmoen Barnehage 458
Kaksrud-Gisle, Ulrik Skredsvigmoen Barnehage 486
LUNDEMOEN, SYVER Brunes Naturbarnehage 477
Messenbrink, Frida Marie  Brunes Naturbarnehage 484
Moen, Mia Dahlen Brunes Naturbarnehage 452
Muggerud-Senju, Sigurd Kilden Barnehage 482
Reipen, Philip Kroka Barnehage 485
Solbakken, Marius Kjemperud FUS Barnehage 454
Solheim, Filip Kroka Barnehage 461
Staerkebye-Ellingsen, SigurdBrunes Naturbarnehage 473
Torgersen, Julie Brunes Naturbarnehage 483
Westerlund, Sondre Kilden Barnehage 463
Aas-Holm, Luckas Barudasen Foreldrebarnehage 474
eTiming Utskrevet:09.01.2019 20:05:13
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Fullfgrte29 Pameldte:32 Startende: 32
Voksne Uten tid
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
Neufeld, Bente Molenar Vikersund IF 181
Neufeld, Rodney Vikersund IF 182
Serumshagen, Elisabeth Vikersund IF 135
Westerlund, Grete NOTEAM 47
Westerlund, Roland NOTEAM 50
Fullfarte5 Pameldte:7 Startende:7
2 KM
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
Mohamed-Faris Munzer Alkhatib  \/ijkersund Skole 7B 22 12:14
Liam Andersen Stalsberg Skole 1 28 13:14
Martin Gronland Andresen Vikersund Skole 6A 27 08:46
Leah Mariell Askheim Sysle Skole 4 12 13:29
Audun Aunmo Vikersund Skole 2B 204 10:43
Goda Averjanovaite Stalsberg Skole 3 43 16:51
Ylva Voraberger Belgum Vikersund Skole 2B 101 19:13
Isac Isdal Bentsen Vikersund Skole 1A 26 28:59
Leonora Kristin Hovde Berglund Stalsberg Skole 2 41 14:22
Ofelia Marie Hovde BerglundStalsberg Skole 5 42 14:16
William Bjerke Stalsberg Skole 2 153 15:01
Havar Sandqvist Bjorli Sysle Skole 3 144 09:20
Aurora Bjglgerud Vikersund Skole 5A 157 13:01
Pernille Bjglgerud Vikersund Skole 2B 158 17:50
Arn Ruud Bjgrndalen Vikersund Skole 2B 203 18:05
Lona Kasandra Bjgrng Stalsberg Skole 6 209 12:49
Eirik Bottolfs Vikersund Skole 5B 187 09:07
Erlend Bottolfs Vikersund Skole 5B 186 08:57
Adrian Solhaug Brandtenboryikersund Skole 4B 16 09:30
Eirik Jackson Brandtenborg Vikersund Skole 1A 58 21:02
Morten Jacky Brandtenborg Vikersund Skole 1A 57 21:04
Eilef Jahren Brunes Vikersund Skole 5B 61 10:35
Sigurd Brunes Vikersund Skole 1A 127 27:44
Siri Thorrud Brunes Vikersund Skole 2B 37 19:19
Julie Olsen Bye Sysle Skole 3 148 10:54
Maren Steerkebye Baserud Vikersund Skole 6B 109 09:08
Amanda Clausen Vikersund Skole 1A 170 15:32
Tinus Jenssen Dahl Vikersund Skole 6A 152 15:19
Vilde Dahlen Moen Vikersund Skole 1B 5 14:58
Celine Dalen Vikersund Skole 2C 131 16:31
Jonas Bjerring Ellingsen Vikersund Skole 4A 38 09:02
Maren Bjerring Ellingsen Vikersund Skole 1B 39 17:54
eTiming Utskrevet:09.01.2019 20:05:13 Side:2
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Lars Jorgen Tangen Engan Vikersund Skole 4B

Anna Krog Engebretsen
Ingrid Krog Engebretsen
Lily Holmen Engen
Ludvig Evjen

Emilie Harstad Fagan
Vegar Yang Fjerdingoy
Emil-Andre Flaglien
Hanna Naess Flattum
Elise Foss

Sofie Foss

Michael Aamodt Grenhovd
Evine Gragnlund

Edvald Grenvold
Tryggve Gulestol-Fglstad
Elise Dahlen Gundersen

Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 1B
Stalsberg Skole 1
Sysle Skole 2
Vikersund Skole 2A
Stalsberg Skole 4
Vikersund Skole 2A
Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 3A
Enger Skole

Enger Skole
Vikersund Skole 6A
Vikersund Skole 1A

Bertine Ludvigsen HalvorsenVikersund Skole 3B

MAGNUS HALVORSEN
Hakon Brunes Hammernes
Jakob Brunes Hammernes
Tilda Brunes Hammernes
Birgit Haraldseth

Maja Julianne Lorentzen Haram
Thale Lorentzen Haram
Betlehem Mussi Hebteab
Kristoffer Hellerud
Magnus Hellerud

Neo Hildeskar

Paul Hildeskar

Jenny Trgseng Hoff
Marthe Trgseng Hoff
Anthon Hovde

Iver Overeng Hovde

Oda Hovde

Tuva Hovde

Herman Korsbgen Hglen
Ingeborg Ingvoldstad
Mali Hovland Jahr

Enger Skole
Vikersund Skole 5B
Vikersund Skole 7B
Vikersund Skole 2B
Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 1B
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 1B
Vikersund Skole 4A
Vikersund Skole 5B
Stalsberg Skole 5
Stalsberg Skole 1
Stalsberg Skole 5
Vikersund Skole 5A
Stalsberg Skole 1
Stalsberg Skole 1
Vikersund Skole 2C
Vikersund Skole 4B
Stalsberg Skole 3

Martin Steinsholt Nordstrand Jervell\/ikersund Skole 7A

Tine Johansen
Signe Johansen Vik
Maiken Kaksrud-Gisle

Enger Skole
Vikersund Skole 2C
Stalsberg Skole 2

Sebastian Lyngaas Kjemperiikersund Skole 5A

Astrid Gudrun Klint

Igor Kalle Klint

Christelle Amelie Prinz Kolberg
Magnus Kongsrud
Martin Kongsrud

Vikersund Skole 4A
Vikersund Skole 2B
Stalsberg Skole 1
Stalsberg Skole 4
Stalsberg Skole 3

65
8

6
180
126
59
17
128
155
56
55
137
24
25
60
197
129
48
106
107
105
19
40
162
200
54
52
125
120
73
72
145
188
146
147
108
172
31
160
132
112
194
32
175
173
110
174
176

Utskrevet:09.01.2019 20:05:13

11:57
13:01
18:18
19:18
11:12
20:24
13:31
18:23
14:05
13:28
17:58
13:12
14:45
22:15
11:22
15:50
18:14
09:31
08:21
09:26
13:59
18:01
18:41
15:03
13:21
12:28
14:50
09:06
07:37
15:46
43:13
12:00
08:57
19:39
22:38
12:32
13:07
13:05
15:37
11:20
18:09
19:03
10:13
16:38
30:07
24:18
09:27
24:03
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Albert Brekke Kristiansen
Marie Lovise Leikanger
Helene Lien-@deverp
Henrik Lien-@deverp
Anne Marie Hoff Lobben

TEODOR HAGEN LOHNE

Lars Jorgen Longfjeld
Emilie Dahl Lund

Georg Knudsen Lund
Martine Dahl Lund
Fredrik Olsen Marstein
Hanna Maulud

Susan Maulud

Arvid Meybohm

Emil Storhaug Molenaar
Filip Storhaug Molenaar
Kristoffer Molenaar
Sofie Storhaug Molenaar
Lars-Kristian Muggerud-Senju
Ingvar Stovern Myhre
Kristian Stevern Myhre
Katia Molenaar Neufeld
Niklas Molenaar Neufeld
Emilie Neerland
Sebastian Neerland
Bjorn Timian Osa-Sgreng
Clara Korsvik Pinney
Selma Plomas-Blekkan
Marius Skogen Presthus

Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 5B
Vikersund Skole 5A
Vikersund Skole 2C
Enger Skole

Enger Skole
Vikersund Skole 6A
Vikersund Skole 2C
Vikersund Skole 6B
Vikersund Skole 5A
Vikersund Skole 1B
Enger Skole

Enger Skole
Vikersund Skole 2A
Vikersund Skole 6B
Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 7A
Vikersund Skole 1A
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 6B
Vikersund Skole 5A
Vikersund Skole 7A
Vikersund Skole 3A
Vikersund Skole 7A
Stalsberg Skole 3
Vikersund Skole 4A
Stalsberg Skole 3
Vikersund Skole 2B

Sigurd Gustav Rondestveit Redalen\/jkersund Skole 6B

Torbjorn Rondestveit Redalen
Isabell Reipen

Natalie Reipen

EMIL REKDAL

Elina Rolfsen

Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 5B
Vikersund Skole 2C
Enger Skole
NOTEAM

Christian Kopland RudstaderVikersund Skole 3B
Mathias Kopland Rudstaden Vikersund Skole 6B

Malfrid Brokhaug Revang
Ashild Brokhaug Revang
Christian Salvesen
Leonora Sand

Mathea Sand

Ida Skarstad

Emil Stga Skinstad

Tuva Stga Skinstad

Anna Wichmann Skaaden

Eivind Wichmann Skaaden

Malin Aleksandra Strand Slatter

Enger Skole

Enger Skole
Vikersund Skole 5A
Vikersund Skole 2C
Vikersund Skole 4B
Vikersund Skole 6B
Vikersund Skole 3B
Vikersund Skole 1B
Enger Skole

Enger Skole
Stalsberg Skole 6

161
51
53
74
29

118
18
115
34
202
201
184
11
10

185
122
121
178
177
195
196
142
164
30
165
207
208
190
191
46
21
67
64
104
103
68
69
70
193
116
117
63
62
151

Utskrevet:09.01.2019 20:05:13

09:50
14:51
10:56
13:28
16:02
11:06
08:57
17:42
06:12
16:23
34:53
15:11
15:14
13:04
06:10
07:15
05:54
13:20
09:35
15:38
08:36
12:53
08:07
17:19
11:28
22:53
17:13
14:39
20:55
11:01
10:10
10:52
12:52
12:12
08:54
07:20
06:15
11:26
08:41
10:26
12:00
09:09
16:30
13:32
19:52
14:08
10:42
14:52
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Tobias Strand Slatter Stalsberg Skole 3 150 15:01
Marthe Solbakken Vikersund Skole 4B 13 13:18
Jennie Sofia Myrhaug Stefferud Vikersund Skole 1B 44 18:36
Even Stensland Stalsberg Skole 4 179 12:04
Leah Isabell Strand Stalsberg Skole 4 23 16:47
Vilde Marie Kind Synstelien Stalsberg Skole 3 114 18:41
Sigurd Bgnsnes Sgberg Vikersund Skole 2A 167 13:00
Mille Holden Sggaard Vikersund Skole 2B 154 22:06
Amanda Ramampiaro Serumshagen/jkersund Skole 1B 133 12:59
Tina Ramampiaro Sgrumshagixersund Skole 5B 134 10:40
Nadin Jessica Talkowska  Stalsberg Skole 6 166 29:13
Krzysztof Kamil Talkowski Stalsberg Skole 3 169 31:44
Piotr Michal Talkowski Stalsberg Skole 5 168 31:35
Anders Solbakken TandbergVikersund Skole 1A 36 34:20
Lily Torgersen NOTEAM 141 24:58
Malin Torgersen Vikersund Skole 7B 130 19:14
Maya Annelise Kunkel Torgersen  Vikersund Skole 3A 136 24:53
Ulrik Kaugerud Torgersen  Vikersund Skole 2C 189 13:37
Amalie Lauvlid Walvatne  Stalsberg Skole 2 171 15:37
Meseret Tewelde Weldu Stalsberg Skole 2 20 14:44
Aslak Storm Edland Westerlund  Vjkersund Skole 3A 45 13:49
Emil Weaas-Lavik Enger Skole 143 20:41
Hans Kristian Wiger Vikersund Skole 5A 198 07:28
Jargen Wiger Vikersund Skole 4B 199 09:54
Sjur @degard Yarra Vikersund Skole 2C 15 18:13
Kine Skretteberg UstenengeWikersund Skole 6B 49 16:41
Hedda Qverby-Olsen Vikersund Skole 4B 183 17:21
Amilie Gudbrandsen Aas  Stalsberg Skole 6 140 09:18
Emine Gudbrandsen Aas  Stalsberg Skole 5 139 11:24
Jonas Gudbrandsen Aas  Stalsberg Skole 2 138 14:29
Christina Aas-Holm Enger Skole 119 13:07
Mathias Aas-Holm Enger Skole 123 21:29
Adrian Lie Rolfsen Stalsberg Skole 3 14 18:29
Fullfgrte160 Pameldte:161 Startende: 161
Totalt:  Antall: 204
eTiming Utskrevet:09.01.2019 20:05:14



